Name:

Date:

Largest cities in Wisconsin
Match It

Draw a line from the sentence on the right to the word on the left that is the best match.

1)
2)
3)
2)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)

Racine
Janesville
Appleton
Oshkosh
Green Bay
Kenosha
Madison
Waukesha
Eau Claire

Milwaukee

is the largest city in Wisconsin.

Is the ninth largest city in Wisconsin.

Is the sixth largest city in Wisconsin.

is the fourth largest city in Wisconsin.

Is the tenth largest city in Alabama.

Is the seventh largest city in Wisconsin.

is the eighth largest city in Wisconsin.

Is the tenth largest city in Wisconsin.

is the fifth largest city in Wisconsin.

is the third largest city in Wisconsin.
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